As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday) "

Constituency  District Council

Code

F1
F1
F1
F1
F2

F2

F2

F2

geographical constituency

Sham Shui Po West
Sham Shui Po West
Sham Shui Po West
Sham Shui Po West
Sham Shui Po East

Sham Shui Po East

Sham Shui Po East

Sham Shui Po East

Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

WONG Wing-wai

CHUNG Yu-hin

WU Sze-wan

HO Kwan-chau

LEE Wing-cheung Virginia

CHEUNG Ying-ying

CHAN Kwok-wai

LAM Wai-man Raymond

2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
NOMINATIONS RECEIVED
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

SHAM SHUI PO DISTRICT
DISTRICT COUNCIL GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

Alias Gender Occupation Political Affiliation

Social Worker

F Executive Management
M District Council Member DAB
= Lawyer
F
Business and Professionals
Alliance For Hong Kong
Chartered Surveyor DAB

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by the nominee(s) in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Date of Nomination |Remarks

17/10/2023
20/10/2023
21/10/2023
21/10/2023
19/10/2023
20/10/2023

20/10/2023
21/10/2023



